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AHMETAL located in Bolvadin-Afyon-Turkey,
produces enamelware and frying baskets for all
kinds of pots/pans, exporting 50% of production to
abroad Europe, Middle East, Russian Speaking
Countries, USA, Africa... (France, Belgium, Spain,
Egypt, Russia, Ukraine, Serbia, Morocco, Tunisia,
Lebanon, etc.) 50% of production to the local
Markets and looking for strong customers and
trying to extend market shares.

Ahmetal does all these activities in a 9600m?
factory with 70 staff, using the latest Technologies
and high-quality raw materials that are not harmful
to the end user and environment.

Richness of the assorment
Fast Production

Attention of the details
Service Flexibility
Creativeness

Quality Assurance

Attention to the market trends
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Mussel Pot Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) (1v)
ahm-2001 4cm | 12cm (89cm | 0,80 It
ahm-2005 18cm | 16 cm |10,5cm | 2,00 It.
ahm-2002 20cm | 18cm |(1,7cm | 2,30 It
ahm-2003 22cm | 20cm |12,5cm | 3,40 It
ahm-2004 26cm | 24cm |13,7cm | 5,00 It
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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Enamelled

Frying Pots

:

Deep Fryer

Artikel Nr.

Height
(cm)

Capacity
(1t)

ahm-1001
ahm-1004

ahm-1006
ahm-1002
ahm-1003
ahm-1007

ahm-1008-dk
ahm-1005

24 cm
26 cm
28 cm

28 cm
20,5 cm

22cm
24 cm
26 cm

26 cm
19,5 cm

1,7 cm
13,7 cm

9,5 cm

10,5 cm

1,5 cm
13 cm

14 cm
9,5 cm

2,30 It
5,00 It

3,00 It
3,50 It
4,50 It
5,50 It.

6,00 It
2,50 It

enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Frying Pans

Enamelled

Frying Pans

Artikel Nr.

ahm-3001
ahm-3002
ahm-3003
ahm-3004

>\$np"eta|
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled Handle

Belly Deep Outer | Inner Capacity

Casserole Artikel Nr. (cm) (Cm) (lt)

ahm-4014
ahm-4016

Enamelled L

i Belly Deep Casseroles s 4gas

ahm-4026




| Chromium Handle |

Belly Deep ) Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Casserole Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) (1v)
ahm-5014 16cm | 14cm | 10cm 1,50 It
ahm-5016 18cm | 16cm | Ticm 2,00 It
ahm-5018 | 20cm | 18cm | 12cm 2,80 It
Enamelled @ ahm-5020 | 22cm | 20cm | 13cm | 3,751t
ahm-5022 | 24cm | 22cm | 14cm 5,00 It
Belly Deep Casseroles ahm 5026 | 26.cm | 24cm | 15cm | 6501t
ahm-5026 | 28cm | 26cm | 16 cm 8,00 It

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled

Shallow Casseroles
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Shallow Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Casserole Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) (1v)
ahm-4216 18 cm 16 cm 8cm 1,30 It
ahm-4218 20 cm 18 cm 9cm 1,90 It
ahm-4220 22cm 20 cm 10 cm 2,80 It
ahm-4222 24 cm 22cm TMcm 3,60 It
ahm-4224 26 cm 24 cm 12cm 4,70 It
ahm-4316 18 cm 16 cm 10 cm 1,75 It
ahm-4318 20 cm 18 cm Tcm 2,50 It
ahm-4320 22cm 20 cm 12cm 3,40 It
ahm-4322 24 cm 22cm 13cm 4,50 It
ahm-4324 26 cm 24 cm 14 cm 5,75 It

\kéﬁ'ﬁetal

enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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Storage Bowl | Artikel Nr.

ahm-10014
ahm-10016 | 16,5cm | 16 cm 0,80 It
ahm-10018 | 18,5cm | 18 cm 1,00 It

Enamelled

Storage Bowl Sets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Height | Capacity
Stock Pot Artikel Nr.

ahm-6022 4,75 It

ahm-6024 8,20 It
Enamelled ahm-6026 10,50 It

StOC k POt ahm-6028 14,00 It

oy < 4
el E 4 1’ % i 3 L namel cookwares & frying baskets.
. e Ty = # i 1
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Height | Capacity

Artikel Nr.

ahm-7020
ahm-7022 22cm | 20cm
Enamelled

Buckets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled

Sauce Pans

Sauce Pan

Artikel Nr.

Outer
(cm)

Inner
(cm)

Height
(cm)

Capacity
(1t)

-

ahm-42l4-sauce
ahm-4216-sauce
ahm-4218-sauce
ahm-4220-sauce

ahm-2001-sauce
ahm4310-egg

16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm

14 cm
12cm

14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm

12cm
10 cm

7 cm
8cm
9cm
10 cm

8,9 cm
7,5 cm

1,00 It
1,30 It
1,90 It
2,80 It

0,80 It
0,65 It

>\§“hﬁéta|
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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Enamelled

Cook & Storage

-

-
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Cook & Storage

Artikel Nr.

ahm-11018
ahm-11016
ahm-11014

Capacity
(It)



Enamelled

Munt Pots

Mini Pot and . Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) 1v)
ahm-8012 12cm | 10cm | 5cm 0,50 It
ahm-8014 14cm | 12cm | 5cm 0,75 It
-_—) —.D ahm-9012 12cm | 10cm | 5¢cm 0,50 It
ahm-9013 12cm | 10cm | 7,5 cm 0,65 It

Z\%ﬁetal
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled

Black Line

Metalic Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Casserole Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) (1v)
ahm-4216 18 cm 16 cm 8 cm 1,30 It
ahm-4218 20 cm 18 cm 9cm 1,90 It
ahm-4220 22cm 20 cm 10 cm 2,80 It
ahm-4222 24 cm 22cm T cm 3,60 It
ahm-4224 26 cm 24 cm 12cm 4,70 It
ahm-4316 18 cm 16 cm 10 cm 1,75 It
ahm-4318 20 cm 18 cm Tcm 2,50 It
ahm-4320 22cm 20cm 12cm 3,40 It
ahm-4322 24 cm 22cm 13cm 4,50 It
ahm-4324 26 cm 24 cm 14 cm 5,75 It

ZﬁL‘metaI

enamel cookwares  frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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Plain Height | Capacity
Colours Artikel Nr.

ahm-4316 10 cm 1,75 It
ahm-4318 TMcm 2,50 It
ahm-4320 12cm 3,40 It
ahm-4322 13cm 4,50 It
Enﬂmetled ahm-4324 14 cm 5,75 It
°® : : ahm-1006 9,5cm 3,00 It
Plaun Colours tokem | 3s0ls

ahm-10014 6 cm 0,65 It
L = d ahm-10016 6,5 cm 0,80 It
e - ahm-10018 7 cm 1,00 It
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Capacity
(1t)

ahm-4114 8,9 cm 0,80 It
ahm-4118 10,7 cm 2,00 It
ahm-4120 1,7 cm 2,30 It
ahm-4122 12,7 cm 3,40 It

Enamelled ahm-4124 13,7 cm 4,00 It

ahm-4126 13,7 cm 5,00 It
®
p=—" Deep Line

Deep Line Artikel Nr.




ammelal

enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled

Jars

) Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) (1v)
ahm-13012-1 12cm 12cm 8cm 0,60 It
ahm-13012-2 12cm 12cm 10 cm 0,80 It
ahm-13012-3 12cm 12cm 12cm 1,00 It

Zj\%etal

enamel cookwares  rying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Artikel Nr.

Capacity
(1)

Tea Pot Sets

Enamelled =

1,00 It
2,20 It

1,00 It
2,20 It
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Enamelled Multi-Use
[ ) [ )
Muxing Bowls

. BN

ahmetal

‘enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

: Capacity
Milk Pot Artikel Nr. (1))

ahm-9900

Enamelled

Milk Poj:§

%“hﬁétal

enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Outer | Inner | Height .
Mug Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) Capacity
ahm-15001 8 cm 8 cm 9cm 350 ml

Enamelled

Mugs

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Outer | Inner | Height | Capacity
Bowls ‘ Artikel Nr. (cm) (cm) (cm) ‘ (1v)
G ahm-16001 12,5 cm 12cm 6cm 0,50 It
ahm-16002 17 cm 16 cm 6,5 cm 1,00 It
Enamelled

Bowls
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

Plates/Trays Artikel Nr.
ahm-17003
2 ahm-17004
e ahm-17005
Enamelled
Plates - Trays
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Frying Basket

Frying Baskets

Movable Handle

for pots or pans / movable handle/2
u

Movable Handle / 2 Diameter | Height
165 mm 85 mm

186 mm 85 mm

186 mm 90 mm

E | 206 mm 80 mm
: | 206 mm 90 mm
X Z 226 mm 100 mm
& = 4 226 mm 105 mm
226 mm 710 mm

226 mm 80 mm

246 mm 100 mm

246 mm 15 mm

256 mm 100 mm

270 mm 85 mm
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Frying Basket

Welded Handle /1 Diameter | Height
155 mm 10 mm
176 mm 73 mm
186 mm 70 mm
186 mm 80 mm
186 mm 85 mm
186 mm 90 mm
206mm 90 mm
226 mm 70 mm
226 mm 100 mm
270 mm 70 mm

Welded Handle

for pans / welded handle/1
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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| VA X YV Frying Basket . .
1 X A XYYV Wok Pan Type - welded handle/1 | Diameter | Height
AX) ll:':l'-.'ulxl' 'I"H
5 226 mm 70 mm
246 mm 70 mm
270 mm 70 mm

i Welded Manat
shneevest: Welde cdndle
S

&
. P
-

%‘i wok pan type - for wok pans
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‘enamel cookwares & frying basket
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets
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Fri Busts
Removadble Handle

for pots or pans / removable handte/1

Frying Basket
Removable Handle /1

Diameter




STEEL THICKNESS
ACCESSORIES AND PACKING

Please choose your steel thickness, colors, lids, accessories, and packing
details according to the below mentioned options.

SYE] STEEL THICKNESS

enawmel coa*\-m?

:Zﬁ‘\'ee\ thickne
enawmel COa*\-m3

O1e) G e
o8 POTS HANDLE CHOICES ' .1

0,60 mm| 0,70 mm 0,80 mm
1,00 mm | 1,20 mm

d *. d enamelled metal handle chromium handle
enamelled wetal handle
% : . <ath

— > chromium handle i

chromium handle
gold plated
=Y PANS HANDLE CHOICES Y.
— %

baka\\'\‘e hav\a‘Q bakalite handle chromium handle

-Wﬂy
% \) chvomivm handle - = ‘

chromium handle
gold plated

Y=L LID CHOICES

-,
{Q enamelled wetal \id
enamelled metal lid glass lid
q P _»3\0\99 \d

Y= KNOBS CHOICES

= { f‘
Rlastic knobs O

—_—_—

—>enamelled metal knobs plastic knobs enamelled knobs | | chromium knobs

=~ chvomium Knobs
&) No covta Knob

corsa knobs vintage knobs chromium knobs
gold plated
\d
Y= PACKING CHOICES —
Shvinkwyrageed - ) e
J shrinkwrapped color box
WOWRIND, .

. 4, 6 or 8 pcs in brown box
NS 3\?‘\' box

®=)~) You can choose your colors and designs
for your orders from our website www.ahmetal.com.tr
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Ahmetal is a producer and supplier
company of enamelware and frying
basket products. It was founded in
2014 and is located in Turkey. Our
worldwide product range includes
enameled casseroles, pans, storage
bowls, deep fryers and frying
baskets, and all kinds of pots or
pans. Our products are exported to
over 20 countries.
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enamel cookwares & frying baskets

AHMETAL MAKINE

SANAYIVE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI
Selcuklu Mah. Ticaret Bolgesi Sok. No: 196
03300, Bolvadin - AFYONKARAHISAR - TURKIYE
+90 272 612 88 02

export@ahmetal.com.tr
marketing@ahmetal.com.tr
info@ahmetal.com.tr

www.ahmetal.com.tr




